
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Bryant, Rebecca BattleRBBryant@dew.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, AshimaAJackson@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Nancy W. Busbee (nbusbee@ed.sc.gov)nbusbee@ed.sc.gov
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Scott, DarrellDScott@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Flanagan (sflanagn@ed.sc.gov)sflanagn@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Pershouse, Laurenlpershouse@sccommerce.com
Date: 6/20/2014 11:17:33 AM

Subject: FW: Agenda Attached - CALL IS TODAY! - You're invited to join a conversation with 
ACT

Attachments: 2014 0620 Workforce Customer Call Agenda - Public Agenda.pdf

For those of you who will be on the call w/ ACT, attached is the agenda that I just received from ACT. 
 
When it comes to the appropriate time, I will ask the SC questions.  Can’t wait!
 
From: Debra Lyons [mailto:Debra.Lyons@act.org] 
 
Sent: Friday, June 20, 2014 11:10 AM
 
To: Debra Lyons
 
Subject: Agenda Attached - CALL IS TODAY! - You're invited to join a conversation with ACT
 
Attached please find the agenda for today’s call.  We look forward to the conversation!

ACT is hosting a conference call for a key group of influential workforce product customers on June 20 at 11 
AM Central Time.  During this call,  ACT will share information on the future direction and vision for serving workforce 
customers.  Below please find the dial in information for this call.

Conference call dial-in number:  877-701-7869
PIN:  1310

We are looking forward to this opportunity!  We hope that you will save the date and join us. 
 
Debra Lyons
VP-Community & Economic Development
3355 Lenox Road    Suite 320
Atlanta, Georgia 30326
Office:  404.231.5018
www.workreadycommunities.org
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http://www.workreadycommunities.org/

